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U-19 Championship
2018/19 20th round, Match #134

Tuesday, 07.05.2019, 14:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

4 : 0

«Volyn» Lutsk

1 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
2 Shushko Pavlo
3 Muravskyy Nazariy
4 Prykhodko Klim
5 Yakuba Roman
6 Bondarenko Artem (C)
7 Kholod Artem
8 Sudakov Heorhii
9 Chyruk Andrii
10 Kashchuk Oleksii
11 Drambaiev Oleksandr

Substitutes
12 Karavashchenko Illia
13 Snisar Serhii
14 Matveiev Anatolii
15 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
16 Hurov Kostiantyn
17 Dukhota Bohdan
18 Symenko Oleksandr

Coach
Сarrasco Сarrillo Andrés Rubén

1 Kharchenko Dmytro
18 Tyshkun Mykola
4 Moroz Vladyslav
6 Zin Andrii
2 Maksymchuk Dmytro
16 Riabov Artur (C)
3 Martyniuk Oleksandr
17 Fomin Mykyta
5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
15 Krystin Stanislav
9 Bohomaz Nazarii

Substitutes
12 Yermolov Daniil
7 Feniuk Oleh
14 Krystin Vladyslav
13 Myroniuk Mykola
8 Sasovskyi Maksym
11 Kukharevych Mykola
10 Telikhovskyi Illia

Coach
Shakhov Albert

Referee:
Prychyna Sofiia
Assistant 1:
Holiiak Iryna
Assistant 2:
Voloshchuk Anastasiia
4th Official:
Zabroda Klym
Referee Observer:
Kotenko Yevhen
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 20th round, Match #134
Tuesday, 07.05.2019, 14:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 4 : 0 «Volyn» Lutsk
6 Bondarenko Artem 35'

2 Shushko Pavlo
16 Hurov Kostiantyn 46'

9 Chyruk Andrii 49'

57' 17 Fomin Mykyta
10 Telikhovskyi Illia

6 Bondarenko Artem 59'

62' 3 Martyniuk Oleksandr
13 Myroniuk Mykola

7 Kholod Artem
17 Dukhota Bohdan 64'

10 Kashchuk Oleksii
18 Symenko Oleksandr 64'

65' 5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
14 Krystin Vladyslav

3 Muravskyy Nazariy
13 Snisar Serhii 71'

76' 9 Bohomaz Nazarii
11 Kukharevych Mykola

79' 16 Riabov Artur
8 Sasovskyi Maksym

6 Bondarenko Artem 83'

Legend
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